MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AuctaHuma 7 Mausibumkm, 200m KomniekcHoe niasaHue 11-12 net
12.03.2024 - 13:20 Pe3ynbTtatsl
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpema Ouku 100m 200m
11 net
1. NMWHWTWH, Erop 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:52.59 288 1:19.65 1:32.94
2. WEAPWH, Erop 13 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:52.96 286 1:20.32 1:32.64
3. TMOMNOoB, Tumodeii 13 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:54.32 279 1:23.32  1:31.00
4. YYPWINH, Kupunn 13 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:54.58 278 1:24.89  1:29.69
5. TABPKOTUH, AmuTpuii 13 MATI "HOXHbIR" 2:58.28 261 1:27.76  1:30.52
6. APUCOB, CeméH 13  MAI "KocuHo" 2:59.14 257 1:28.60 1:30.54
7. AJIEKCEEB, AnekcaHgp 13  MAI "MepBeakoso" 2:59.20 257 1:24.15 1:35.05
8. XOXJ10OB, Anekceii 13 MAI "KocuHo" 2:59.76 255 1:24.40 1:35.36
9. HOBWLIKNW, Nes 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:00.51 251 1:24.41  1:36.10
10. YAMOB, AaHuun 13 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:01.14 249 1:25.91 1:35.23
11. WAPANOB, Bnagnmup 13  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:01.87 246 1:28.51  1:33.36
12. MWHEEB, PomaH 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:02.53 243 1:25.22 1:37.31
13. HECTEPOB, flemug 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:02.93 242 1:27.21  1:35.72
14. KABJ1YKOB, Erop 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:03.39 240 1:27.05 1:36.34
15. BOPOHWH, lNMnaToH 13 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:04.54 235 1:31.27 1:33.27
16. MOMAHCKNA, Aanumn 13  MATI "HOXHbIR" 3:04.97 234 1:28.50 1:36.47
17. NABPOB, Huikonaii 13  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:05.07 233 1:30.04 1:35.03
18. OCUNOB, Neob 13 MATI "MegaBefkoBo" 3:05.31 232 1:26.42  1:38.89
19. FONAHOBCKWN, Erop 13 MAI "XoBpurHO" 3:05.51 232 1:32.01  1:33.50
20. HEYTOKOEB, ApTtemuii 13 MATI "HKOXHbIR" 3:07.35 225 1:30.78  1:36.57
21. TUWKOB, Oner 13  MATI "KocuHo" 3:07.39 225 1:31.09 1:36.30
22. TOKAPEB, V/BaH 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:07.40 225 1:32.26  1:35.14
23. HUCTOP, tOpwuia 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:07.63 224 1:37.07  1:30.56
24. WKYHOB, Muxaun 13  MAI "KocuHo" 3:08.06 222 1:27.12  1:40.94
25. BPbI3rANOB, Kupunn 13  MAI "KocuHo" 3:08.08 222 1:33.57 1:34.51
26. ABPAMOB, AmMuTpuii 13 MAI "KocuHo" 3:10.00 216 1:29.08  1:40.92
27. TAP®EHOB, ApceHwuii 13 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:11.27 211 1:27.24  1:44.03
28. CBUWCTYHOB, Kupunn 13 MATI "MepgBegkoso" 3:11.35 211 1:26.49 1:44.86
29. TNMECTPUKOB, Hukuta 13  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:11.39 211 1:33.53  1:37.86
30. PbIBUH, AHgpeii 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:12.56 207 1:29.52  1:43.04
31. TYPOB, Muxaun 13  MAI "KocuHo" 3:13.44 204 1:38.49  1:34.95
32. KOPAWMYEB, ViBaH 13 MAI "KocuHo" 3:13.85 203 1:31.15 1:42.70
33. HOXTUH, Martseii 13 MATI "Mepugunan" 3:15.43 198 1:31.33  1:44.10
34. KYPWIKWVH, Angpeii 13  MATI "HOXHbIR" 3:15.54 198 1:36.41  1:39.13
35. BOJIOXOB, 'neb6 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:15.56 198 1:34.82 1:40.74
36. KOIOB, Kupunn 13 MATI "XoBpurHO" 3:15.90 197 1:37.00 1:38.90
37. XOCAHWYEB, Mapk 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:16.30 195 1:35.12  1:41.18
38. CTEINAHOB, PomaH 13 MAI "Mepugunan" 3:16.74 194 1:38.62  1:38.12
39. JIEMNEXOB, AaHuun 13 MATI "MepgBegkoso" 3:17.63 191 1:33.13 1:44.50
40. 3WKEEB, Hukonaii 13  MAI "KocuHo" 3:17.90 191 1:37.00 1:40.90
41. CYBOPOB, AnekcaHgp 13 MATI "MepugnaH" 3:18.37 189 1:35.68 1:42.69
42. YCTWHOB, Muxaun 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:18.47 189 1:32.93 1:45.54
43. PABNHWH, ®épop 13  MAI "MegaBepkoBo" 3:18.71 188 1:36.37 1:42.34
44. NNKNTAPYYK, BuccapmnoH 13 MATI "Mepugunax" 3:18.91 188 1:35.40 1:43.51
45. BYPKAHOB, Nnbs 13  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:18.93 188 1:32.64  1:46.29
46. BJ/IATOJAPOB, MNasen 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:19.04 187 1:34.44  1:44.60
47. XXYKOB, JleB 13  MAI "Mepugmnan" 3:20.32 184 1:32.97 1:47.35
48. CUWPOTWH, Huknta 13 MATI "HOXHbIiA" 3:21.40 181 1:37.48 1:43.92
49. BEINYHKOB, Muxann 13 MAI "KocuHo" 3:22.03 179 1:32.61  1:49.42
50. XAryJNAWBWAN, Muxann 13  MAI "HOXHbIR" 3:23.88 174 1:36.53  1:47.35
51. ABCANAMOB, Tumyp 13  MAI "KocuHo" 3:24.44 173 1:4556  1:38.88
52. [ObIMCKUIA, Muxann 13  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:25.85 169 1:38.11  1:47.74
53. KAPAHTVH, lMpoxop 13 MATI "HOXHbIR" 3:26.50 168 1:4419 1:42.31
54. EJNINCEEB, AnekcaHap 13  MAI "KocuHo" 3:36.45 146 1:44.12  1:52.33
DSQ TMABNOB, Muxaun 13 MAI "KocuHo" 2:45.70 1:17.17  1:28.53
DSQ CBEPJAJ/IOB, KnumeHTui 13 MATI "Mepugunax" 2:50.03 1:19.81  1:30.22
DSQ COKONOB, J/leoHns 13  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:00.71 1:28.24  1:32.47
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Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024

AuctaHuma 7, Manbunku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue, 11 net

MecTo

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

MAKC/MOB, Makcum
KAPAMBILLEB, Erop
FTOPEJINKOB, Erop
BOBbLIPb, Masen
LWEBLOB, Aemng,
MON1030B, Makcum
KY3HELOB, Makap

12 net

YKENE3HbIN, Muxaun
KNPNNEHKO, AHTOH
TOPbKOB, Kupunn
3ANLIEB, laHnans
KOPHMEHKO, CemeH
CABVYEB, Erop
KO3WH, Anekceii
KAB/TYKOB, AHppeli
3EMUOB, Bnagumup
CUTHWKOB, ApTém
PEWH, Po6epT
3YBKOB, MartBeii
KOHOMJTINH, Muxaun
JOBPOBO/IbLCKUIA, Erop
HA3APOB, AkoB
ACTPEVIKO, ApTyp
PbIBEANIKO, Bnagucnas
F'YPbEB, Butanuii
LELMOP, Muxaun
BACWEB, Cepreii
LUHAKUH, Nnbs
KY3HEL,OB, NleB
BOPOBBLEB, lNnatoH
TPEBEHBKOB, ®éaop
EMENbAHOB, Huknta
BOWKO, BoraaH
MAKCK/MOB, Muxaun
XWUNBYEHKO, fApocnas
BOIrJAHOB, [eHuc
KO3bIPb, Aptemuii
KUYATOB, Bagnm
KAPIMOB, AnekcaHap
FTOPBYHOB, Mapk
ANEKCAHJPOB, Cepreii
LWENAYNUNH, ApTém
KOPOCTENEB, Aptemuii
BAM3EPT, Mapk
NAPYEHKO, /leB
COTCKOB, Banepwii
BATABAHOB, EBreHuii
KANMMBATOB, Jamup
UYMPUKOB, Apocnas
BONAVHOB, Enwucei
AXTAMOB, Unbaap
YEPHOB, Muxann
OAVHETA, laHuanb
NMAHKOB, Bauyecnas
CYETKWMH, ApceHnia
MA/TbKOB, BeHnamuH
®EAOTOB, Tumodeii
YTKUH, Hukuta

[op, poxpeHus

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MATT "KOXHbIN"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepuguaHn"
MAI "Mepugunan"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAT "FOXHbIN"
MATT "KOXHbIN"

MATI "HOXHbIA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "XoBpunHO"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepgBepkoso"
MAIM "HOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAN "WnckK"

MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepuguaHn"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MegBseakoso"
MATI "MepgBegkoso"
MAI "HOXHbIA"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepgBegkoso"
MAI "HKOXHbIA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAT "KOXHbIN"
MAI "Mepugunan"
MAM "HOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepgBepkoso"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepuanaH"
MAI "MegBseakoso"
MAM "HOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAM "HOXHbIA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepgBepkoso"
MATI "HOXHbIN"
MAI "Mepugunar"
MAI "MegBseakoso"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATI "MepgBepkoso"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAT "KOXHbIN"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MegBseakoso"

Bpema

3:04.15
3:09.57
3:22.41
3:29.51
3:32.26
3:37.27
3:38.46

2:35.59
2:35.99
2:37.89
2:41.88
2:43.04
2:43.54
2:44.78
2:45.69
2:45.77
2:46.92
2:47.32
2:48.30
2:48.63
2:48.74
2:49.27
2:50.52
2:51.47
2:51.95
2:52.85
2:53.42
2:54.37
2:54.61
2:54.73
2:54.88
2:54.98
2:56.12
2:56.43
2:57.20
2:57.45
2:57.79
2:57.89
2:58.54
2:58.84
2:58.99
2:59.32
2:59.55
3:01.91
3:02.08
3:02.77
3:03.02
3:03.23
3:03.29
3:03.45
3:03.59
3:03.87
3:04.02
3:04.24
3:04.26
3:04.50
3:05.09
3:05.32

Oukn

393
390
376
349
341
338
331
325
325
318
316
310
308
308
305
298
293
291
286
284
279
278
277
277
276
271
269
266
265
263
263
260
259
258
256
255
246
245
242
241
240
240
239
239
238
237
236
236
235
233
232

100m

1:27.70
1:32.06
1:40.05
1:35.00
1:46.11
1:47.04
1:53.33

1:12.79
1:15.04
1:14.39
1:19.01
1:16.18
1:18.26
1:14.47
1:17.84
1:16.40
1:21.13
1:20.99
1:21.63
1:19.14
1:20.95
1:20.77
1:26.38
1:19.43
1:21.04
1:21.40
1:20.28
1:23.02
1:24.24
1:24.55
1:22.81
1:22.43
1:19.76
1:24.50
1:20.07
1:23.53
1:26.16
1:24.10
1:22.48
1:22.06
1:25.91
1:25.93
1:25.46
1:24.68
1:26.67
1:28.64
1:27.49
1:29.54
1:25.25
1:27.28
1:26.85
1:25.53
1:24.09
1:31.35
1:29.76
1:24.23
1:30.29
1:26.26

200m

1:36.45
1:37.51
1:42.36
1:54.51
1:46.15
1:50.23
1:45.13

1:22.80
1:20.95
1:23.50
1:22.87
1:26.86
1:25.28
1:30.31
1:27.85
1:29.37
1:25.79
1:26.33
1:26.67
1:29.49
1:27.79
1:28.50
1:24.14
1:32.04
1:30.91
1:31.45
1:33.14
1:31.35
1:30.37
1:30.18
1:32.07
1:32.55
1:36.36
1:31.93
1:37.13
1:33.92
1:31.63
1:33.79
1:36.06
1:36.78
1:33.08
1:33.39
1:34.09
1:37.23
1:35.41
1:34.13
1:35.53
1:33.69
1:38.04
1:36.17
1:36.74
1:38.34
1:39.93
1:32.89
1:34.50
1:40.27
1:34.80
1:39.06
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MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AuctaHuma 7, Manbunku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue, 12 net

Mecto log, poxaeHns Bpema Ouku 100m 200m
52. JXEJIEBHAKOB, Muxaun 12 MAI "MepgBepgkoso" 3:05.67 231 1:26.94 1:38.73
53. BEKWPOB, Nnbsc 12 MATI "MepugnaH" 3:05.91 230 1:30.38  1:35.53
54. KY3WH, Enuceii 12 MATI "MegnBefkoBo" 3:06.75 227 1:31.99 1:34.76
55. MOTAMNKWH, AMmuTpuii 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:06.85 227 1:29.44 1:37.41
56. CAIKOB, Anekceli 12 MAI "MegBseakoso" 3:07.91 223 1:27.25 1:40.66
57. CEPEI/H, PomaH 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:08.16 222 1:32.80 1:35.36
58. BOJIBAKOB, Erop 12 MAIM "Mepugunax" 3:08.31 221 1:28.65 1:39.66
59. EPEMEEB, Tumodeii 12 MAI "HOXHbIRn" 3:08.88 219 1:30.14  1:38.74
60. ®OKUH, Tmodeit 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:09.33 218 1:28.29 1:41.04
61. MAJINKOB, EBrenuii 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:09.65 217 1:36.03  1:33.62
62. JIbICVKOB, Bagnm 12 MAI "HOxHbIR" 3:11.24 211 1:27.38  1:43.86
63. CMWPHOB, ApTém 12 MAI "KOxHbIRn" 3:11.93 209 1:31.17  1:40.76
64. /1bBOB, MartBei 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:12.38 208 1:36.42  1:35.96
65. BACW/IbEB, Makap 12 MAI "HOXHbIn" 3:12.47 207 1:33.23  1:39.24
66. KAPIOB, Bagum 12 MATI "MegaBefkoBo" 3:12.49 207 1:34.36  1:38.13
67. LWEBLIOB, Makcum 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:12.74 206 1:29.63 1:43.11
68. JIOKNC, Muxaunn 12 MATI "HOXHbIR" 3:12.98 206 1:29.79  1:43.19
69. KYPHAKOB, EBreHuii 12 MAI "MepgBepgkoBo" 3:13.60 204 1:31.83 1:41.77
70. TATAPYYK, Muxaunn 12 MAIM "Mepugunax" 3:14.20 202 1:34.27  1:39.93
71. KOHHOB, NepecseT 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:14.25 202 1:32.79  1:41.46
72. KAMAPOB, Nnbrus 12 MATI "HOXHbIiA" 3:15.16 199 1:29.29 1:45.87
73. AHOPEEB, bynar 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:15.36 198 1:31.61  1:43.75
74. COKOJIOB, Anekceit 12 MAI "MegBseakoso" 3:15.74 197 1:28.34  1:47.40
75. KNPWNNOB, Kupunn 12 MAMN "Mepugunax" 3:16.13 196 1:34.61 1:41.52
76. KOXXAHOB, PomaH 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:17.43 192 1:36.94  1:40.49
77. TIJIAXOB, Bnagucnas 12 MATI "MegaBeakoBo" 3:18.34 189 1:35.11  1:43.23
78. BYLWVH, Angpeit 12 MAI "MegaBenkoBso" 3:18.44 189 1:33.91 1:44.53

OJAONHCKUN, Mapk 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:18.44 189 1:36.59 1:41.85

80. KY3bMWLIKIN, puropuia 12 MATI "MepgBegkoso" 3:18.83 188 1:36.09 1:42.74
81. NMANAMAP, Erop 12 MAI "HekpacoBka" 3:19.11 187 1:36.91  1:42.20
82. OPE/IbCKUN, Muxaun 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:19.36 186 1:33.80 1:45.56
83. JIIOTEHKO, AaHuun 12 MATI "FOXHbIR" 3:21.54 180 1:36.23 1:45.31
84. BOJbICOB, Anekceii 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:22.27 179 1:36.69  1:45.58
85. MUMXEEB, AHgpeii 12 MATI "XoBpuHO" 3:2352 175 1:38.92  1:44.60
86. YCAHOB, l'puropwii 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:27.65 165 1:39.99 1:47.66
87. CONOMATWH, Makcum 12 MAI "HOxHbIRn" 3:28.75 162 1:4091 1:47.84
88. MAJIOB, ApceHnnii 12 MATI "MegaBefkoBo" 3:29.12 162 1:42.25 1:46.87
89. MACHUKOB, MNMétp 12 MAI "Mepugunan" 3:29.25 161 1:43.88  1:45.37
90. KOHCTAHTWHOB, Bagum 12 MAI "Mepugnan" 3:31.76 156 1:40.52 1:51.24
MOPO30B, ApceHwuii 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:31.76 156 1:36.53  1:55.23

92. WCAKOB, AnekcaHap 12 MATI "XoBpuHo" 3:37.23 144 1:48.40  1:48.83
93. KYPACOB, Mapk 12 MAI "HekpacoBka" 3:39.83 139 1:50.26  1:49.57
94. CTPOEB, Bnagnmup 12 MATI "FOXHbIn" 3:41.33 136 1:53.31  1:48.02
DSQ HE®EAOB, MupoH 12 MATI "MegaBeakoBo" 2:45.63 1:17.09 1:28.54
DSQ EBIPA®OB, Makcum 12 MAI "KocuHo" 2:58.58 1:26.85 1:31.73
DSQ ®UCIOK, JleoHung 12 MATI "MepaBeakoBo" 3:05.81 1:30.39 1:35.42
DSQ HAHVEB, batpa3s 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:10.71 1:29.34  1:41.37
DSQ PYJAKOB, EsreHuii 12 MAI "KocuHo" 3:14.98 1:33.49 1:41.49
DSQ TPAEB, Aptem 12 MATI "MegaBefkoBo" 3:22.57 1:34.96 1:47.61
DSQ MWXEEYKWH, Aknm 12 MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:23.68 1:40.78  1:42.90
DSQ WTOMIME/b, Erop 12 MATI "HKOXHbIR" 3:28.79 1:38.62  1:50.17
DSQ KWMPHOXWH, MaTBei 12 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3:33.79 1:47.94 1:45.85
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